PLEASE CONTACT US ON:
0876091215
Email: catering@RCSl.ie

= HOSPITALITY =

DRINKS MENU




TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Pricing:

All Prices Are Based On A Per Person Charge And Are Inclusive Of Vat

Event Booking:

All Orders Must Be Received A Minimum Of 48 Hours In Advance.
Please Ensure Food & Drink Is Permitted In Your Function Room Before Booking.

For Orders Requested On The Day, Certain Items May Not Be Available, However
Chartwells Will Endeavour To Offer An Alternative.

Chosen Menus Maybe Subject To Change Due To Seasonality Or Supply.

Final Numbers Received 48 Hours In Advance Will Be Charged, If Numbers
Are Reduced After This Time, The Original Numbers Booked Will Stand As
Chargeable, And Further Numbers Will Be Added To Final Invoice Total.

If You Require A '‘Bespoke” Menu For Smaller Numbers Or Private Dining, The
Head Chef & Hospitality Manager Will Arrange A Meeting To Confirm The
Necessary Details

Cancellations:

Cancellations Must Be Received A Minimum Of 48 Hours Prior To The Event Date
And Time

Same Day Cancellations May Result In A 50% Charge




BEER

Heineken
Coors
Peroni

GLUTEN FREE

Saor Gluten Free
Kolsch Style

IPA

Red Ale

Free Stout

33cl

€4.60
€4.60
€4.60

50cl

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

CRAFT CIDER

Stonewell
Medium Dry Cider
Dry Cider

Tobarin 1.5% ABV

50cl

€6.50
€6.50
€5.00

WHITE WINES _

Pene Tejo €19.00
[Macabeo |Sauvignon Blanc from Spain]
Fresh, with apple and pineapple aromas. Ample and elegant.

Terra de Lobos €20.00
[Ferndo Pires|Sauvignon from Portugal]
Lush fruity style. Soft, fruity and aromatic.

Il Portone €21.50
[Pinot Grigio from Italy]
Classic vanilla, zesty lime and crunchy Granny Smith apples.

Caracter €23.00
[Chardonnay | Chenin Blanc from Argentina]
Delicious blend of tropical Chardonnay and fruity Chenin.

Old Coach Road €33.00
[Sauvignon Blanc from New Zealand]
Fresh and clean showing crisp mineral acidity.

CRtes du RhEne Blanc (Olivier Ravoire) €36.00

[Grenache | Viognier| Clairette | Roussanne from France]
Fine and ample mouthfeel; full-bodied and delicious.

PROSECCO

Boftle
Cantina Euganei Prosecco €29.00
[Glera from Italy]
Soft and lively on the palate without being aggressive.
Masottina Prosecco Treviso Brut €45.00

[Glera from Italy]
Full-bodied with apple strudel flavours and a lingering finish.




RED WINES

Pene Tejo
[Tempranillo|Syrah | Cabernet Franc from Spain]
Fruity, black chocolate and liquorice, very tasty.

Terra de Lobos

[Casteldo|Trincadeira | Cabernet Sauvignon from Portugal]

Soft, fruity and smooth - easy drinking.

Terre Forti
[Nero d’Avola from Sicily]
Intense ripe red fruit flavours on the palate.

Caracter
[Shiraz|Malbec from Argentina]
Lightly aromatic, but fruity at palate with nice acidity.

Butterfly Ridge
[Shiraz| Cabernet from Australia]
Mouth-filling fruit with good length and a soft full finish.

Cotes du Rhone Villages Plan de Dieu (Olivier Ravoire)
[Grenache | Syrah | Mourvedre from France]

Length on the palate; combining opulence and elegance.

CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Pannier Brut NV

[Chardonnay | Pinot Noir | Pinot Meunier from France]
Noftes of brioche, pastries and acacia flowers with fresh
fruit aromas - altogether delicious.

Allergen Advice - All wines on the list contain sulphites.

Bottle

€19.00

€20.00

€21.00

€23.00

€23.00

€36.00

Bottle

€66.00

VODKA

Absolut
Grey Goose

WHISKEY

Jameson

Teelings Small Batch

Green Spot

Red Breast 12 Yr Old

Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old
Glenmorangie

COGNAC

Hennessey VS
Remy Martin

RUM

Bacardi
Havana Club 3 Yr Old

€4.95
€6.95

€4.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95

€5.15
€6.95

€4.95
€5.95

SCOTCH

Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old
Glenmorangie

LIQUEUR

Bailey’ Irish Cream
Luxardo Amaretto
Luxardo Limoncello

GIN

Gordons
Hendrick’s
Gunpowder

€6.95
€6.95

€4.95
€5.95
€5.95

€4.95
€6.95

€6.95




