

DRINKS MENU

PLEASE CONTACT US ON:

0876091215

Email: catering@RCSI.ie



TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

Pricing:

All Prices Are Based On A Per Person Charge And Are Inclusive Of Vat

Event Booking:

All Orders Must Be Received A Minimum Of 48 Hours In Advance.

Please Ensure Food & Drink Is Permitted In Your Function Room Before Booking.

For Orders Requested On The Day, Certain Items May Not Be Available, However Chartwells Will Endeavour To Offer An Alternative.

Chosen Menus Maybe Subject To Change Due To Seasonality Or Supply.

Final Numbers Received 48 Hours In Advance Will Be Charged, If Numbers Are Reduced After This Time, The Original Numbers Booked Will Stand As Chargeable, And Further Numbers Will Be Added To Final Invoice Total.

If You Require A 'Bespoke' Menu For Smaller Numbers Or Private Dining, The Head Chef & Hospitality Manager Will Arrange A Meeting To Confirm The Necessary Details

Cancellations:

Cancellations Must Be Received A Minimum Of 48 Hours Prior To The Event Date And Time

Same Day Cancellations May Result In A 50% Charge

BEER	33cl	CRAFT CIDER	50cl
Heineken Coors Peroni	€4.60 €4.60 €4.60	Stonewell Medium Dry Cider Dry Cider Tobarin 1.5% ABV	€6.50 €6.50 €5.00

50cl

Saor Gluten Free

 Kolsch Style
 €6.00

 IPA
 €6.00

 Red Ale
 €6.00

 Free Stout
 €6.00

WHITE WINES	Bottle
Peñe Tejo [Macabeo Sauvignon Blanc from Spain] Fresh, with apple and pineapple aromas. Ample and elegant.	€19.00
Terra de Lobos [Fernão Pires Sauvignon from Portugal] Lush fruity style. Soft, fruity and aromatic.	€20.00
Il Portone [Pinot Grigio from Italy] Classic vanilla, zesty lime and crunchy Granny Smith apples.	€21.50
Caracter [Chardonnay Chenin Blanc from Argentina] Delicious blend of tropical Chardonnay and fruity Chenin.	€23.00
Old Coach Road [Sauvignon Blanc from New Zealand] Fresh and clean showing crisp mineral acidity.	€33.00
C tes du Rh ne Blanc (Olivier Ravoire) [Grenache Viognier Clairette Roussanne from France] Fine and ample mouthfeel; full-bodied and delicious.	€36.00

PROSECCO

Bottle

Cantina Euganei Prosecco [Glera from Italy] Soft and lively on the palate without being aggressive.	€29.00
Masottina Prosecco Treviso Brut [Glera from Italy] Full-bodied with apple strudel flavours and a lingering finish	€45.00 h.

RED WINES	Bottle	VODKA		SCOTCH	
Peñe Tejo [Tempranillo Syrah Cabernet Franc from Spain] Fruity, black chocolate and liquorice, very tasty.	€19.00	Absolut Grey Goose	€4.95 €6.95	Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old Glenmorangie	€6.95 €6.95
Terra de Lobos [Castelão Trincadeira Cabernet Sauvignon from Portugal] Soft, fruity and smooth - easy drinking.	€20.00	WHISKEY		LIQUEUR	
Terre Forti [Nero d'Avola from Sicily] Intense ripe red fruit flavours on the palate.	€21.00	Jameson Teelings Small Batch Green Spot	€4.95 €6.95 €6.95	Bailey' Irish Cream Luxardo Amaretto Luxardo Limoncello	€4.95 €5.95 €5.95
Caracter [Shiraz Malbec from Argentina] Lightly aromatic, but fruity at palate with nice acidity.	€23.00	Red Breast 12 Yr Old Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old Glenmorangie	€6.95 €6.95 €6.95		
Butterfly Ridge [Shiraz Cabernet from Australia] Mouth-filling fruit with good length and a soft full finish.	€23.00	000110		0111	
Cotes du Rhone Villages Plan de Dieu (Olivier Ravoire)	€36.00	COGNAC		GIN	
[Grenache Syrah Mourvèdre from France] Length on the palate; combining opulence and elegance.		Hennessey VS Remy Martin	€5.15 €6.95	Gordons Hendrick's Gunpowder	€4.95 €6.95 €6.95
CHAMPAGNE	Bottle	RUM			
Champagne Pannier Brut NV [Chardonnay Pinot Noir Pinot Meunier from France]	€66.00	Bacardi Havana Club 3 Yr Old	€4.95 €5.95		

Notes of brioche, pastries and acacia flowers with fresh fruit aromas - altogether delicious.